4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: Valea Marului Planul 1

45°50"21.23'N

201.95 km
132275
44°

0293243M
0293250F
0020149M
1255007M
0293238F
0705328F
0569300M
0293206F
0269298M
0020157M
0293202F
0268402M
0293247M
0293222M
2033539M
0705349F
0293212F
0705306F
0705308M
0293223M
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 46500362

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

6542

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:20 GPS Ceas Atomic
:20 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:20 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOOA965 |31.05 08:59
| DAOE9E69 |31.05 09:04
|DBOOA94B |31.05 09:04
|IDBO777B1 |31.05 09:04
|DBOOA910 |31.05 09:04:
|DA49027D |31.05 09:05:
|DA490208 |31.05 09:05:
| DA292C32 |31.05 09:05:
| DA465A4E |31.05 09:05:
|DBO777FF |31.05 09:09
| DAOEAOCC |31.05 09:10
|DBOB6EOG |31.05 09:11
|DBOOAO90OB |31.05 09:12:
|IDBO777F4 |31.05 09:14:
| DA465B34 |31.05 09:15:
| DAOE9E86 |31.05 09:23:
|DA292C78 |31.05 09:52
|DA292CE5 |31.05 10:27
|DBOOA953 |31.05 10:29
| DBOBB50B |31.05 10:48:

| FILEON

VALID

S, 05,2025 4z

| SERVER |

Valea Marului

NHWN

1.
S
6

05.2025 06:45:00
trate Sabin
° 1" 52.47"
.05.202
.05.202
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1009
|[OK |01 ]001
|[OK |01 ]011
|[OK |01 ]019
|OK |01 005
|OK |01 1008
|[OK |01 017
|[OK |01 003
|[OK |01 ]015
|[OK |01 |01le
|[OK |01 ]004
|[OK |01 ]012
|[OK |01 014
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 1010
|[OK |01 |007
|[OK |01 1002
|OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 ]013
|[OK |01 1020

7°42"35.66'E
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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